
Student Booking Session Result (Week 05) 2024 Autumn

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.
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 日期

Time
 時間

Venue
地點

Successful Group of Application
 成功申請組別

No. of
Timeslot
Assigned*組長資料*Bed

2 Oct Wed 10:00-11:00

2 Oct Wed 11:00-12:00

2 Oct Wed 12:00-13:00

3 Oct Thu 14:00-15:00

3 Oct Thu 15:00-16:00

3 Oct Thu 16:00-17:00

4 Oct Fri 10:00-11:00

4 Oct Fri 11:00-12:00
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HONG [錦鯉] sXXX7672

YUEN [group 2] sXXX7496

CHEUNG [執床小group] sXXX7233

KWOK [基因重組] sXXX3786

PANG [整頓病房] sXXX8532

CHENG [T14 BOYS] sXXX8033

WONG [護理界頂梁柱] sXXX7820

NG [一齊爆四牙家人們！] sXXX8636

KWOK [基因重組] sXXX3786

CHEUNG [執床小group] sXXX7233

NG [一齊爆四牙家人們！] sXXX8636

CHENG [T14 BOYS] sXXX8033

LAM [哥布林村民] sXXX4691

WONG [護理界頂梁柱] sXXX7820

KWOK [基因重組] sXXX3786

CHAN [Bibubibu] sXXX8025

YAU [hey hey ok!] sXXX3751

WONG [Rice buddy] sXXX8396

CHENG [鄭中基歌迷會] sXXX4306

APH [YMH] sXXX8505

HUI [你唔好再根治我！] sXXX1833

PANG [整頓病房] sXXX8532

Lau [ooo] sXXX7763

WONG [Pass!!!] sXXX7645

HUI [你唔好再根治我！] sXXX1833

NG [姆明唔係河馬] sXXX5867

HO [OVO] sXXX6235

LAM [SBS T05 Gp1] sXXX8422

LAM [SBS T05 Gp1] sXXX8422

CHAU [機智護士生活] sXXX7586

YIP [chiikawa] sXXX7038

WONG [Chiikawa] sXXX7212

WONG [過三爆四] sXXX9130

LAM [哥布林村民] sXXX4691

LEE [我愛吃芫荽] sXXX8314

YAN [Adam 幾時出院] sXXX8744

SHIA [Hamburger] sXXX7910

CHEUNG [前世做錯事xxxxx] sXXX7900

HONG [錦鯉] sXXX7672

LI [Cathy] sXXX7052

YAN [Adam 幾時出院] sXXX8744

YEUNG [五朵金花win win組] sXXX6742

LEE [我愛吃芫荽] sXXX8314

SHIA [Hamburger] sXXX7910

CHAN [Bibubibu] sXXX8025
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------Walk-ins Welcome------

------Walk-ins Welcome------

------Walk-ins Welcome------
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4 Oct Fri 12:00-13:00

4 Oct Fri 14:00-15:00

4 Oct Fri 15:00-16:00

4 Oct Fri 16:00-17:00
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F0802

F0802
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CHAN [Bibubibu] sXXX8025

KAM [唔好再根治我] sXXX7663

FONG [smd04] sXXX8461

YAU [Good luck] sXXX9344

YEUNG [五朵金花win win組] sXXX6742

CHEUNG [執床小group] sXXX7233

HUI [生存中] sXXX6970

FONG [做人最緊要有pass] sXXX0700

APH [YMH] sXXX8505

CHENG [How are you?] sXXX5511

SZE [ABC] sXXX3405

CHENG [鄭中基歌迷會] sXXX4306

XUE [High five] sXXX7368

SZE [ABC] sXXX3405

CHEUNG [Get pass] sXXX8304

CHENG [How are you?] sXXX5511

WONG [Nursbuddies] sXXX7946

WONG [黃小姐4位] sXXX9311

LEE [T16 group] sXXX8221

YIP [Chiwawa] sXXX4734

WONG [黃小姐4位] sXXX9311

WONG [Nursbuddies] sXXX7946

CHEN [Team7] sXXX7091

MAN [corner creat] sXXX8787

3

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1


